Teilnehmer

Adam, Mia-Maria
GER

Angerhofer, Alexandra
GER

Beaulieu-Marconnay, Emilia von
GER

Bechtolsheim, Marielise von
GER

Beckmanns, Lotta
GER

Bender, Sarah
GER

Benko, Marla
GER

Bichlmaier, Constanze
GER

Birkmann, Sophie Marie
AUT

BlaR, Ina-Marie
GER

Brockmann, Paula
GER

Brunner, Lena
GER

Cvetkovic, Ekaterina
RUS

Doepner, Florence
GER

Domanowski, Hannah
GER

Duttle, Carlotta Maria
GER

Eckert, Sophie
GER

Eiselt, Lakeysha
GER

Ferstl, Susanne
GER

Munchen-Riem/Obb.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Pferde

87

74

136
137

65

93

78

126

149

108

14

36

75

114

107

127
128

31

66
67
68
69

GWH Amira

Wirbelwind 220

Danello 4

Samy Lu

Daiquiri 101

Zarafin

Dr. Bob 5

Vier Gewinnt 3

Clooney WE

Annarella Di Villagana

Farrokh 2

Osterglanz

Erantos

Hamburg Imperial Mint

Megajoule

Alasso K

Greatest Shoman

La Bella Rose

Cosmic Blue VB

Crown Wishing Well

Pennsylvania 39
Salt & Pepper 3
Feiner Rosenfurst

Sunnydance

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1

12:1,11:1

3:1,4:1

5:1,6:1

1:1,2:1

3:1,4:1

5:1,6:1

3:1,4:1

5:1,6:1

5:1,6:1

10:2,12:1

1/6



Teilnehmer

Fink, Charlotte
GER

Freesemann, Marie-Louise
GER

Frehse, Annina
GER

Friedl, Vanessa
GER

Fritsch, Michelle
GER

Gaeth, Isabel
GER

Gernhardt, Emilie
GER

Grams, Saskia
GER

Graschi, Ida-Marie
GER

GralBmann, Emma Sofie
GER

GroRB, Viktoria
GER

Haber, Lara-Marie
GER

HauRBmann, Felix
GER

Heinrich, Grete Magdalene
GER

Hiller, Amelia
GER

Hoffmann, Liv
GER

Holly, Jessica
GER

Huther, Anabel
GER

Iken, Philippa Charlotte
GER

John, Isabella
AUT

Jungblut, Louis
GER

Keller, Laura-Sophie Doris
GER

Pferde

97

55

141

76

102

35

89

82

1

147

139

71

27
28

103

119
120

129
130

47

32
33

30

117

44

Dark Darling 4

Dark Chocolate K 2

Tesoro 21

Meisterhof's Rejana

Skyfall MF

First Son 3

De Luxe 59

Asasisa

Global Player AT

Winterzauber 9

Zapato 5

Disney's Desaster

Romeo 809
Bibbilotta

Fridolin 409

Francis Royal 4

Schattentanzerin 3

Locarno 83

Bernay's Bonbon

St. Louis 5

Fidergold 6

Caviana

Fanta Farani

Heldgard's Accoya

Rilana 77

Toffifee Neverino

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1

12:1

9:1,10:1

12:1

5:1,6:1

5:1,6:1

8:1,7:1

3:2,4:2

3:1,4:1

10:1

1:1,2:1

8:2

7:1,8:1

2/6



Teilnehmer

Kirchner, Lilith
GER

Klein, Giulia
GER

Klement, Dr. Eva
GER

Kojic, Lena
GER

Kratzer, Nina
GER

Kolbl, Andreas
GER

Lang, Katharina
GER

Lattermann, Lara
GER

LeiRBner, Alina
GER

Lenat, Andrea
GER

Liesch, Franziska
GER

Lohrer, Marlene
GER

Lukowicz, Clara
GER

Mayr, Ida Luisa
GER

Mercker, Vivianne
GER

Meschke, Dennis
GER

Moosreiner, Helena
GER

Moéhlmann, Maya Maria
GER

Muhlberger, Antonia
GER

MuRig, Lena
GER

Pferde

138

42

43

54

86

84

34

100

72

125

57

58
59

110

51

52

53

29

95
96

109

77

88

GWH Oktay

Fortissika

Second Surprice

Eskers Skyboy Quality

Rumble Bee

Damion 13

Dolcetti

Donna's De Mijne

Sunny Side Up 8

Fine Filou

Black Pearl CS

Glowing Pearl

Movie Blue Eyes

Wildfire vom
Klosterbach

Candy 811

Frisingas Hayley

Gin Tonic 169

Reitland's Opium

Djamalla OLD

Dorian- P

Suri 39

Vitali 30

Saint Laurent S

Dunmore 7

Just for fun 50

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1

12:1

12:1

9:1,10:1

5:1,6:1

3:1,4:1

5:1,6:1

12:1

12:1

5:2,6:2,11:1,12:1

5:1,6:1

3:1,4:1

9:2,10:1

3:1,4:1

7:1,8:1

7:1,8:1
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Teilnehmer

Noppens, Elisabeth
GER

Oberdorf, Julia
GER

Obermeier, Anita
GER

Offenh&user, Maya Vivian
GER

Offenhausser, Claudia
GER

P6ppinghaus, Louisa
GER

Radlinger, Denise
GER

Ragusa, Gioia
GER

Rankl, Lina
GER

Rankl, Romy
GER

Raum, Capri-Marie
GER

Reichert, Noraya
GER

Reichert, Yara
GER

Riedmayr, Nicole
GER

Rieger, Corinna
GER

Rother, Emily
GER

Rickert, Tristan
GER

Schaller, Elisa
GER

Pferde

79
140
148

45
46

50

80

81

16

17

18

56

106

19

20

23

24

25

26
132

63

64

144

145

122

134

85

70

Diamond Dancer 23
Tannenhain Nefelia

Top Toffi

Gran Mielito

Believe In Me 16

RM D-Luxe

Quint 26

Santa Nera

Skyfall 14

Chartagnan

Viva Waldi

Allegra Finale

Tobs vom Donaumoos

Steendieks Dooley

WES Diva de Luxe

Echt Stark 3

schwarze Perle 55

Dance Away 3

Goldrichtig P

Springdance

To the Top

Gaara etIna

Dragonheart et Ina

Miyuki et Ina

Ventigo

Jasper 224

Coal Dancer

Dangerous Dream 5

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1

12:1

3:2,4:2

1:1,2:1

5:1,6:1

5:1,6:1

1:1,2:1

3:1,4:1,5:2,6:2,7:2,8:2

5:1

9:2,12:1

10:1

1:1,2:1

12:1

11:1
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Teilnehmer

Schmid, Robin
GER

Schubert, Anja
GER

Schulz-Wallner, Friederike
GER

Schwarz, Celina-Michelle
GER

Sedimayer, Valentina
GER

Sengl, Lisa Christina
GER

Sengl, Sandra
GER

Sessler, Alexandra
GER

Sessler, Angelina
GER

Seufert, Johanna
GER

Sirch, Milena
GER

Skuljan, Anna-Maria
GER

Sohler, Marie
GER

Sonnentag, Julia
GER

Stollberger, Sofie
GER

Streng, Sina Elisabeth
GER

Strunz, Pauline
GER

Tolksdorf, Miley Lucia
GER

Voigts-Rhetz, Amelie von
GER

Vorreiter, Victoria
GER

Pferde

142
143

90

112
113

83

133

73

135

131

40

123
124

60

118

37

104
105

21
22

115
116

98
99

61

15

Get it

Datings Mr. Spectacular

Don Amore 2

Zelos 3

Partylook

Santino Royal

Der Duke 2

Dover 12

Jeversche Prinzessin R

Springfire 3

Selected

Anneliese S

Santina 60

Dosento

Glowing Power

Askehavens Beau Sancy

Meindert 7

Choco jumbo

Forever Yours 5

Sambalita 10
Chica de la Luna 32

Fame on me H

Baltic Bella

Mellimaras Sansibar

Steverheides Nijinsky

Quadrino 3

Snowflake Narducci

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1

12:1

9:1,10:1

9:1

1:1,2:1

12:1

5:1,6:1

1:1,2:1

12:1

1:2,2:2

3:1,4:1

1:1,2:1

5:1,6:1

11:1,12:1

5:1,6:1

5/6



Teilnehmer

Wagener, Mia
GER

Wandel, Catrin
GER

Weber, Chiara
GER

Wegener, Mathilda
GER

Werle, Margareta
GER

Wiesner, Carla
GER

Wilfer, Sina
GER

Wolf, Emilia
GER

Wollstein, Polly Anna
GER

Zehetbauer, Charlyn
GER

Zehetner-Joore, Elisabeth Maria

NED

Ziegler, Stephanie
GER

Zimmermann, Sophia
GER

van der Vorst, Bart
NED

Pferde

6
7

49

41

10

11

12

13

91
92

94

48

146

101

38
39

62

121

Quickstep EK

Friedrichshof Delaamy

Paradiso 33

Luigi 266

All-Inclusive

Querida Mia FRH

DSP Wild-Elektra

Valentin 164

Hancock 11

Downtown Abbey 3

Golden Dream 78

Borcelli 3

Levino 36

Aarras

Jabari

Chironimo Sz

Lord of the Dark SZ

Donna Leona 4

Bernie Charles RAK

Startplatzreservierungen

5:2,6:2
11:1,12:1
12:1
3:1,4:1
3:2,4:2
5:2,6:2
5:1,6:1
7:1,8:1
11:1
9:1
12:1
12:1
11:1
9:1
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